
EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge II 2020 Men
14 - 16 Feb 2020

Bratislava, Slovakia

Appointment Sheet - 16 February 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 16 Feb 2020 08:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HK Elektrovojvodina Novi Sad White/red Royal Blue Royal Blue Lime Green

Baltic Champs Purple White Purple Orange
Umpires GJERGJEK Niko (SLO) PIVKO Michal (SVK)

Reserve Umpire PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR)
Scoring/Timing Judges NYSSEN Oliver (BEL) PELANOVA Alena (SVK)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 16 Feb 2020 09:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Kilppari Pink Black Pink Black
Club Adjara White White White Orange

Umpires de LIEFDE Bart (NED) TAJAMAL Mohammad Usman (NOR)
Reserve Umpire ZUPANCIC Luka (AUT)

Scoring/Timing Judges GABORČÁKOVÁ Anna (SVK) TEKOTTE Thomas (GER)
Technical Officer ZÁVODSKÁ Dominika (SVK)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 16 Feb 2020 10:45 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mortensrud-Aker SK Green Black Green Red

HK Lipovci White White White Sky Blue
Umpires PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR) SUCHOCKI Jaroslav (LTU)

Reserve Umpire PIVKO Michal (SVK)
Scoring/Timing Judges PELANOVA Alena (SVK) ZÁVODSKÁ Dominika (SVK)

Technical Officer NYSSEN Oliver (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 16 Feb 2020 12:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HK Elektrovojvodina Novi Sad Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Lime Green

KPH Rača White White White Red
Umpires ZUPANCIC Luka (AUT) TEVDORADZE Tornike (GEO)

Reserve Umpire de LIEFDE Bart (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges GABORČÁKOVÁ Anna (SVK) NYSSEN Oliver (BEL)

Technical Officer TEKOTTE Thomas (GER)

Technical Delegate
BRÜNING Michiel (NED)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge II 2020 Men
14 - 16 Feb 2020

Bratislava, Slovakia

Appointment Sheet - 16 February 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 16 Feb 2020 13:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Club Adjara Green Black Black Black

Baltic Champs Curacao White Curacao Orange
Umpires PIVKO Michal (SVK) TAJAMAL Mohammad Usman (NOR)

Reserve Umpire GJERGJEK Niko (SLO)
Scoring/Timing Judges TEKOTTE Thomas (GER) PELANOVA Alena (SVK)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 16 Feb 2020 14:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HK Lipovci Purple Purple Purple Black
HC Kilppari Pink Black Pink Black

Umpires de LIEFDE Bart (NED) PEREPELYTSIA Maksym (UKR)
Reserve Umpire SUCHOCKI Jaroslav (LTU)

Scoring/Timing Judges ZÁVODSKÁ Dominika (SVK) NYSSEN Oliver (BEL)
Technical Officer GABORČÁKOVÁ Anna (SVK)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 16 Feb 2020 15:45 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mortensrud-Aker SK Black Black Black Orange

KPH Rača Blue White Blue Red
Umpires GJERGJEK Niko (SLO) ZUPANCIC Luka (AUT)

Reserve Umpire TEVDORADZE Tornike (GEO)
Scoring/Timing Judges PELANOVA Alena (SVK) TEKOTTE Thomas (GER)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)
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Technical Delegate
BRÜNING Michiel (NED)
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